

# Anchorage At Home

## Ingredients

(Allergens are in **Bold**)



---

Lobster: **Fresh Native Lobster, Butter**

Seafood salad: **Crab, langoustine, poached salmon, lemon juice**

Seafood Sauce: Olive oil, **egg yolk, Dijon Mustard, chili, salt, garlic, lemon juice, tomato paste, sugar, white wine vinegar (sulphur dioxide), Xanthan gum, crab bisque (carrot, tomato, celery, white wine, onions, crab shells),**

Whole lemon

Beef: Traceable & sustainable Highland beef filet steak

Talisker Whisky Sauce: Meat stock, Talisker **whisky** (onions, **celery**, carrot, **garlic, cream**, white wine, corn flour), **Sulphur Dioxide**

Beer steamed mushrooms: **Skye Ale (contains cereal containing gluten), garlic, salt, rosemary, black pepper**

Confit Cherry Tomatoes: Cherry tomatoes, olive oil, **garlic**, rosemary

Herb Butter: **Butter**, salt, **garlic**, **Dijon Mustard**, lemon, parsley

New Potatoes

Lemon & Fennel Slaw: Fennel, cucumber, dill, lemon, sugar, salt

Chocolate Truffles: dark chocolate, **gluten free flour, eggs**, vegetable oil, olive oil, sugar, salt, **walnuts**, orange peel, **double cream**, dried apricots (**sulphur dioxide**), **milk**, sultanas

Poached Salmon: **Salmon**, sugar, salt, white wine vinegar (**sulphur dioxide**), white wine (**sulphite**), onions, carrots, **celery, garlic**, dill, bay leaf, cardamom,

Raspberry cheesecake: **Cream cheese, Digestive biscuits**, white chocolate, **double cream**, sugar, salt, gelatine, raspberries

**Prepared on:**

**Use by:**